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DESIGN DESIGNATION
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(SEE DD-6)

INFILTRATION TRENCH 

PAVEMENT (PCC BASE)

REMOVE AC PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE 

INFILTRATION TRENCH (SEE DD-6)

C 62+00 TO 62+60

C 46+00 TO 48+50

C 39+00 TO 42+00

C 30+00 TO 32+00

IT IS 2 LANES AND LEFT TURN LANE,

EXCEPT AT FOLLOWING LOCATIONS,

Exist ROADWAY IS 2 LANES

Exist ETW

Exist ES

V = 55 MPH

TI = 11.50

T = 7.21% OF ADT

D = 63.54%

ESAL = 6,787,000

DHV = 2,600

ADT (2037) = 34,000

ADT (2017) = 25,000

REPLACE AC SURFACING 
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LEGEND:
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1. DIMENSIONS OF THE STRUCTURE SECTIONS (STRUCTURAL SECTIONS)
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ARE SUBJECT TO TOLERANCES SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD 

0.60’ CL 3 AB
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0.34’ HMA (TYPE A)

SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND 

2. SUPERELEVATION AS SHOWN OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

3. EXACT DEPTHS TO BE DETERMINED BY ENGINEER.

4. THE GPI SHOULD EXTEND 12" BEYOND THE OVERLAID AC PAVEMENT.

3 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 3 DATED FEBRUARY 6, 2015

3

3

8.  SEE SHEET C-16 FOR FINAL CROSS-SLOPE FOR

STATION C 53+84.73 TO 62+00.
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2
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-
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27B

32

38

22

27B

27B

27C

32

32

32

27B

27C

27B

28

20 280

100

95

166

160

280

PD-12

PD-11 

Rt

Ct

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Ct

Ct

Ct

Lt

Lt

Lt

120’ TAPER

TYPE III (L)ARROW

TYPE III (L)ARROW

TYPE III (L)ARROW 84

84

42

120

45

310

120 120

1400

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

No.

SHEET

OR ITEM

STATION LIMITS
LOCATION

TRAFFIC STRIPES, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

EA LF SQFT

TYPE GTYPE D

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

4"

YELLOW

4"

WHITE

8"

WHITE

TRAFFIC MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC

C 161+50 TO 162+64

C 161+50 TO 164+60 

C 161+50 TO 175+50

C 162+35 

C 162+64 TO 163+84

C 163+64 TO 164+84

C 163+84 TO 164+84

C 164+00 

C 175+50 TO 176+45

C 176+45 TO 176+90

C 175+50 TO 176+90

C 177+40 TO 177+64

C 178+21 TO 181+50

C 175+50 TO 177+16

C 177+16 TO 178+76

C 178+76 TO 184+00

C 176+66 

C 177+16 Rt 12" STOP BAR 40

C 177+00

C 177+74

C 177+64

Rt

C 177+74

Lt

Lt

Lt/Rt

KEEP CLEAR MARKING

KEEP CLEAR MARKING

12" CROSS WALK

12" CROSS WALK

51

51

100

350

6374

476 19 7900 8565 355 413 6880 1471

302 13 3724 238 650 5820 1077

304 6 4959 160 295 1265
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28 228 228

5

C 175+30 TYPE III (L)ARROW 84

6

38

48

658

48

658

C 181+50 TO 184+00 Ct 29 22 1000

C 177+80 Lt STOP MARKING 22

C 177+15 Rt 22 6 100

C 177+20 Rt DOUBLE 12" STOP BAR & STOP MARKING 47

406

1746

16

59

7800

6510

5374

32380

7139

28028

269

1122

721

2284

5982

4814

26862

1444

258 5 3641 100 205 11174796 3366

GRAND TOTAL
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L-3 C 55+32.54 TO 62+08.63 495.65 99.03

99.03

L-3 C 55+32.54 TO 62+08.63 495.65

L-3

134+50 TO 148+50

148+50 TO 160+00

L-12

30+00 TO 38+50

64+50 TO 78+50

78+50 TO 92+50

92+50 TO 106+50

106+50 TO 120+50

120+50 TO 134+50

160+00 TO 161+50

161+50 TO 175+50

L-1 30+00 TO 38+50

L-2

L-2

L-3

L-4

L-4

L-5

L-5

L-6

L-6

L-7

L-7

L-8

L-8

L-9

L-9

L-10

L-10

L-10

L-10

L-12

L-11

L-11 161+50 TO 175+50

160+00 TO 161+50

148+50 TO 160+00

134+50 TO 148+50

120+50 TO 134+50

106+50 TO 120+50

92+50 TO 106+50

78+50 TO 92+50

64+50 TO 78+50

38+50 TO 51+50

38+50 TO 51+50

51+50 TO 64+50

51+50 TO 64+50

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

 

L-1

 

 

 

  

L-3

134+50 TO 148+50

L-12

30+00 TO 38+50

64+50 TO 78+50

78+50 TO 92+50

92+50 TO 106+50

106+50 TO 120+50

120+50 TO 134+50

161+50 TO 175+50

L-1 30+00 TO 38+50

L-2

L-2

L-3

L-4

L-4

L-5

L-5

L-6

L-6

L-7

L-7

L-8

L-8

L-9

L-9

L-10

L-10

L-12

L-11

L-11 161+50 TO 175+50

134+50 TO 148+50

120+50 TO 134+50

106+50 TO 120+50

92+50 TO 106+50

78+50 TO 92+50

64+50 TO 78+50

38+50 TO 51+50

38+50 TO 51+50

51+50 TO 64+50

51+50 TO 64+50

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

123.91

123.91

148+50 TO 161+50

148+50 TO 161+50

L-2

L-3

L-4

L-5

L-6

L-7

L-8

L-9

L-10

3177.08

5572.81

4562.14

5674.19

6043.72

5302.29

6944.83

6173.19

6580.47

4285.36

54316.09

 

3177.08

5572.81

4562.14

5674.19

6043.72

5302.29

6944.83

6173.19

6580.47

4285.36

54316.09

651.95

2345.85

1348.09

1802.96

1501.22

1533.30

359.19

576.33

1105.00

314.91

346.3

77.35

344.32

73.94

97.44

398.64

298.94

139.71

498.87

417.37

218.16

748.44

1320.17

175+50 TO 179+00

175+50 TO 179+00

175+50 TO 179+00

175+50 TO 179+00

45,334.02
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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Peter Y.

Batio

52068

12-31-14

6455.00

440.00

179.00

179.00

2603.23

2788.30

1796.00

2397.50

4387.22

SB

C-1

C-2

127+60 TO 133+20 SB 456

552151+80 TO 158+90

1008

STATION DIRECTION

DITCH

EXCAVATION
INFILTRATION

TRENCH

(BMP)No.

SHEET

0.08’ TO 0.50’

VARIES FROM

2.54

2.54

1.20

1.20
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CY

TOTAL

TOTAL
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SHEET

SHEET

No.
STATION

SHEET

No.
STATION CY

TOTAL

STATION DIRECTION

TON CY TON

No.

SHEET

TOTAL

TOTAL

STATION

SQYD

J
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M
E

S
 

L
E

Y

EARTHWORK QUANTITIES

ROADWAY QUANTITY SUMMARY

BIKE PATH QUANTITY

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
Q-1

EXCAVATION

ROADWAY

(Z-2)

LEAD)

DEPOSITED

(AERIALLY

EXCAVATION

ROADWAY

TON

C 30+28.68 TO 38+50

C 38+50 TO 51+50

C 51+50 TO 64+50

C 64+50 TO 78+50

C 78+50 TO 92+50

C 92+50 TO 106+50

C 106+50 TO 120+50

C 120+50 TO 134+50

C 134+50 TO 148+50

C 148+50 TO 161+50

3403.26

TACK COAT

(PAVING FABRIC)

INTERLAYER

PAVEMENT

GEOSYNTHETIC

Z
I

A
D
 

A
B

U
B

E
K

R

P
B

1
1
/
1
2
/
1
3

4895.80

234.00

SB

21.00

233.00

42.00

434.38

128.90

97.24

185.55

134.36

684.44

76.05

 

112.76

 

62.61

157.74

21.51

126.80

141.48

15.70

EXCAVATION

127.11

64.00

04000007231
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0753

TOTAL

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

LB

RtL-1 TO L-12 2500

2500

L-5

L-3

L-4

C 61+70

C 76+30

C 78+90

L-8 C 123+60

SHEET

No.
STATION

RELOCATE MAILBOX

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

1

4

1

1

7

CLASS 3 ABHOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

LF (N) LF (N)

(TYPE A)

ASPHALT

HOT MIX

AGGREGATE BASE

CLASS 3

1/10/14

5-27-14

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

 

 

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

SIDE EASIDE

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM FOR INFORMATION ONLY (N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM FOR INFORMATION ONLY
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1
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-
1
2
-
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3

3

256.10

349.13

248.00

341.00

203.20

99.80

190.80

95.20

195.00

146.80

277.80

494.20

399.80

116.20

394.80

99.50

284.30

12.10

58.98

19.66

251.08

251.20

55.65

55.50

143.00

22.20

165.20

120.33

343.67

94.50

33.30

200.33

80.00

149.26

7.41

142.89

35.00

1397.80

(N)
EMBANKMENT

493.74

TREATED WOOD WASTE

4.45

4.45

4.19

4.19

4.01

4.01

4.30

4.30

4.35

4.35

4.85

4.85

4.48

4.48

4.67

4.67

4.38

4.38

4.09

4.09

95.00
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Rt

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L-1

L-2

L-2

L-2

L-3

L-3

L-4

L-4

L-5

L-5

L-6

L-6

L-6

L-7

L-7

L-8

L-8

L-8

C 30+20.00 TO 38+50.00

C 38+50.00 TO 39+96.35

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L-9

L-9

L-10

L-10

 

C 40+27.83 TO 46+44.86

C 46+67.06 TO 51+00.00

C 51+50.00 TO 53+00.00

C 62+08.63 TO 64+50.00

C 64+50.00 TO 76+36.00

C 76+44.00 TO 78+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 85+22.00

C 86+00.00 TO 92+50.00

C 92+50.00 TO 98+85.00

C 99+73.00 TO 106+00.00

C 106+17.00 TO 106+50.00

C 106+50.00 TO 115+42.00

C 116+29.00 TO 120+50.00

C 120+50.00 TO 123+75.00

C 124+14.00 TO 133+30.00

C 134+25.00 TO 135+50.00

C 134+50.00 TO 145+16.00

C 145+60.00 TO 148+50.00

C 148+50.00 TO 149+79.00

C 150+75.00 TO 159+23.00

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

17.368

3.062

12.911

9.059

3.139

5.051

24.817

4.311

14.062

13.601

13.287

13.120

0.691

19.167

0.523

22.306

6.068

2.699

17.744

237.262

18.665

8.809

6.801

NBL-2

L-2

L-3

L-3

L-4

L-4

C 38+50.00 TO 51+50.00

C 38+50.00 TO 51+50.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 

12 

14 

11 

11 

C 51+50.00 TO 64+50.00

C 64+50.00 TO 78+50.00

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-6

L-6

L-6

L-10

L-10

L-10

L-11

L-11

L-11

L-6

L-6

L-9

C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00

C 134+50.00 TO 148+50.00

C 148+50.00 TO 161+50.00

C 161+50.00 TO 175+50.00

12

 

 

6

10

16

12

14

35

15

15

40

 

 

 

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 161+50.00 TO 175+50.00

C 161+50.00 TO 175+50.00

C 148+50.00 TO 161+50.00

C 148+50.00 TO 161+50.00

C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00

C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00

C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00

C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 78+50.00 TO 92+50.00

C 64+50.00 TO 78+50.00

C 51+50.00 TO 64+50.00

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

WALNUT

VALLEY OAK

ITALIAN CYPRESS

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

LIVE COAST OAK

LIVE COAST OAK

VALLEY OAK

TREE OF HEAVEN

TREE OF HEAVEN

TREE OF HEAVEN

29

26

53

62

17

9

11

 

 

15

18

 

L-10

L-11

L-12

 

 

63.16

589.47

147.37

C 160+00.00 TO 161+50.00

C 161+50.00 TO 175+50.00

C 175+50.00 TO 179+00.00

L-10

L-11

L-12

 

 

15.48

216.12

541.80

C 160+50.00 TO 161+50.00

C 161+50.00 TO 175+50.00

C 175+50.00 TO 179+00.00

774.00

L-2

 

 

SB

 

L-1, L-2

470

490

700

650

7360

NB

NB

SB

SB

36

30

44

20

30

30

10PURPLE PLUM

24

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

VALLEY OAK

8

11

17
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Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

L-6 27C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00 NB VALLEY OAK

L-6 27C 92+50.00 TO 106+50.00 NB VALLEY OAK
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